
From To

SYBA HALL 3rd 1 A 1001 1024 24

SYBA HALL 3rd 2 A 1025 1048 24

SYBA RMB Lib. 2nd 3 A 1049 1071 23

SYBCom. 44 2nd 1 2001 2025 25

SYBCom. 45 2nd 2 2026 2062 37

SYBCom. 46 & 47 2nd 3 2063 2099 37

SYBCom. 48 2nd 4 2100 2136 37

SYBCom. 28 1st 5 2137 2166 30

SYBCom. 27 1st 6 2167 2203 37

SYBCom. 25 & 26 1st 7 2204 2240 37

SYBCom. 24 1st 8 2241 2274 34

G. E. Society's, Dr. T. K. Tope Arts & Commerce Night College, Parel, Mumbai: 400 012

Seating Arrangement for Fourth Semester : March 2015 (2014-15)

SYBA : Date: 07 March to 16 March 2015

SYBCom. : Date: 09 March to  14 March 2015
Class Room No. Floor Block No. Exam. Seat No. Total in Block


